CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 5/2/2025 5:00:07 PM

Judgement
Numbers

02-9-50629-0

15-9-50400-1

25-9-00028-0

25-9-00366-1

25-9-00367-0

25-9-00368-8

25-9-00369-6

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 5/2/2025 to 5/2/2025

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS Felony Judgment and
GRAHAM, GIL SHANNON 02-1-50166-3  gentence 51172025
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS Felony Judgment and
VALADEZ, JOSE ANGEL 14-1-50565-4  sontence S

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS 23-1-50331-11 Order Modifying 5/2/2025
CHANCE LEROY BEEBE

Department of Revenue
VS 25-2-50445-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 5/2/2025
GURUJ BROTHERSLLC

Department of Revenue
VS 25-2-50447-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 5/2/2025
HOUSES 2 HOTDOGSLLC

Department of Revenue
VS 25-2-50449-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/2/2025
UNCLE J CORP

Department of Revenue
VS 25-2-50452-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/2/2025
USA TREE SERVICE LLC

Status Code

V acated

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

5/2/2025

5/2/2025

5/2/2025

5/2/2025

5/2/2025

5/2/2025

5/2/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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