CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 5/2/2025 5:00:07 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 5/2/2025 to 5/2/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
02-9-50629-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS GRAHAM, GIL SHANNON	02-1-50166-3	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/1/2025	Vacated	5/2/2025	Updated
15-9-50400-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS VALADEZ, JOSE ANGEL	14-1-50565-4	Felony Judgment and Sentence	5/2/2025	Active	5/2/2025	Updated
25-9-00028-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHANCE LEROY BEEBE	23-1-50331-11	Order Modifying	5/2/2025	Active	5/2/2025	Updated
25-9-00366-1	Department of Revenue vs GURUJI BROTHERS LLC	25-2-50445-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/2/2025	Active	5/2/2025	Added
25-9-00367-0	Department of Revenue vs HOUSES 2 HOTDOGS LLC	25-2-50447-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/2/2025	Active	5/2/2025	Added
25-9-00368-8	Department of Revenue vs UNCLE J CORP	25-2-50449-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/2/2025	Active	5/2/2025	Added
25-9-00369-6	Department of Revenue vs USA TREE SERVICE LLC	25-2-50452-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/2/2025	Active	5/2/2025	Added